
            AMOUNT

$163.97
$211.22
$321.30
$955.90
$584.15
$414.07
$821.14
$573.64

$4,045.39

$205.63
$100.00
$111.38

$1,174.39
$108.68

$8,176.41
$768.05
$230.77
$299.80
$299.80
$133.16
$486.49
$721.66
$135.53
$694.04
$247.37
$232.69
$456.20
$113.23
$860.12

$1,229.67
$288.00
$149.66
$127.21
$232.15
$110.00
$151.00
$123.91
$114.49

$18,081.49

$776.01
$201.14
$105.48
$400.92
$156.09
$190.54

$1,830.18

TAXPAYER NAME
October 2024 RELEASES AND REFUNDS 
Bates, Dana
Boyd, Brenda 
Crawford, Ann F
Danis-Kalinowski, Urszula
Mayer, Dean
Psomadakis, Susan Dow
Watts, Jerry
Wylie, Evelena
TOTAL

October 2024 OVERPAYMENTS
Aiken, Derek
Allen, Joseph
Beaty, David L
Blalock, Gordon Kent
Bonilla, Rosemberg
C & H Investments Of North Carolina LLC 
Capps, Bobbi H
Carpenter, Tony Ray
Echeverria, Jenny 
Echeverria, Jenny L Arita
Floyd, Teena P
Gaston County Finance
Grabowski Law Firm, PLLC
Hall, Robert
Hance & Hance, PA
Helton, Teddy Wynn
Holman, Jenny P.
Horner, Kevin
Jamison, Charles Essler
Johnson, Ebone
Legendy, Jennie
Manning, Nancy M
McMillan, Psaroudis & Markey PA McMillan, 
Psaroudis & Markey PA
Moore, Melissa
Nolen, Cindy
Psomadakis, Susan Dow
Reynolds, Crystal B
Wyatt, Samantha
TOTAL

October 2024 VTS REFUNDS
Boys And Girls Club Of Greater Gaston Inc 
Caspar, Mark James 
Huddleston, Paul Jonathan
Lincoln County Tax Department
Morgan, Jann Mullinax
Prince, David Anderson
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL $23,957.06


