TAXPAYER NAME	AMOUNT
October 2024 RELEASES AND REFUNDS	
Bates, Dana	\$163.97
Boyd, Brenda	\$211.22
Crawford, Ann F	\$321.30
Danis-Kalinowski, Urszula	\$955.90
Mayer, Dean Psomadakis, Susan Dow	\$584.15 \$414.07
Watts, Jerry	\$821.14
Wylie, Evelena	\$573.64
TOTAL	\$4,045.39
October 2024 OVERPAYMENTS	<b>#005.00</b>
Allen Jesenh	\$205.63
Allen, Joseph	\$100.00
Beaty, David L	\$111.38
Blalock, Gordon Kent	\$1,174.39
Bonilla, Rosemberg C & H Investments Of North Carolina LLC	\$108.68 \$9.176.41
	\$8,176.41 \$768.05
Capps, Bobbi H Carpenter, Tony Ray	\$230.77
Echeverria, Jenny	\$299.80
Echeverria, Jenny L Arita	\$299.80
Floyd, Teena P	\$133.16
Gaston County Finance	\$486.49
Grabowski Law Firm, PLLC	\$721.66
Hall, Robert	\$135.53
Hance & Hance, PA	\$694.04
Helton, Teddy Wynn	\$247.37
Holman, Jenny P.	\$232.69
Horner, Kevin	\$456.20
Jamison, Charles Essler	\$113.23
Johnson, Ebone	\$860.12
Legendy, Jennie	\$1,229.67
Manning, Nancy M	\$288.00
McMillan, Psaroudis & Markey PA McMillan,	\$149.66
Psaroudis & Markey PA	\$127.21
Moore, Melissa	\$232.15
Nolen, Cindy	\$110.00
Psomadakis, Susan Dow	\$151.00
Reynolds, Crystal B	\$123.91
Wyatt, Samantha	\$114.49
TOTAL	\$18,081.49
October 2024 VTS REFUNDS	
Boys And Girls Club Of Greater Gaston Inc	\$776.01
Caspar, Mark James	\$201.14
Huddleston, Paul Jonathan	\$105.48
Lincoln County Tax Department	\$400.92
Morgan, Jann Mullinax	\$156.09 \$100.54
Prince, David Anderson TOTAL	\$190.54 <b>\$1,830.18</b>
IVIAL	φ1,030.10
GRAND TOTAL	\$23,957.06